Promodis { 4

Enveloppe de roue origine stiga
Référence : P90OOR030500

Détails

Enveloppe de roue origine stiga S1134030500

Caractéristiques
Affectation
Référence OEM
Largeur moyeu (mm)
Alésage (mm)

@ (mm)

Types de produits

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

PARK, VILLA

1134-030-500

49 mm

16 mm

98 mm

ROUE MOTOCULTURE

1
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